
REC Open Talent Hunt-1 Junior Girls Boxing Programe 2024,

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z05_C74 2.0 Report Created  THU 5 SEP 2024 17:30 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 5

THU 5 SEP 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 82  (44-46kg) PRERNA DEY BEN

KOMAL NAGARKOTI UTK BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK UP

UTK

ASM

MAN

UP

SHISWPAL CHAHEL

J N WARDAR

REKHA BORA

SUIGH MANI

MUKESH YADAV

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 83  (44-46kg) PRAKSHI YADAV DEL

KHYATI PAWAR DEL

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK UP

UTK

ASM

MAN

UP

SHISWPAL CHAHEL

J N WARDAR

REKHA BORA

SUIGH MANI

MUKESH YADAV

29:28

28:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 84  (44-46kg) DEEPIKA HAR

TANVI CHD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK UP

UTK

UP

ASM

DEL

SHISWPAL CHAHEL

J N WARDAR

MUKESH YADAV

REKHA BORA

GITANGELI

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 85  (44-46kg) RINKEY HAR

DEEPIKA KANWAL UTK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA UP

UP

MAN

HAR

DEL

SHISWPAL CHAHEL

MUKESH YADAV

SUIGH MANI

SANGEETA MALIK

GITANGELI

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 86  (48-50kg) KRISHNA BAGHARI UTK

NISHA JOGINDER DEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA DEL

UTK

MAN

UP

DEL

MAYANK

J N WARDAR

SUIGH MANI

RAJAN KUMAR

GITANGELI

29:27

30:26

27:28

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

6 87  (48-50kg) GODAWARI RATHORI UTK

VAISHNAVI UP BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA DEL

DEL

HAR

UP

UP

MAYANK

GITANGELI

SANGEETA MALIK

RAJAN KUMAR

MUKESH YADAV

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 88  (48-50kg) KASHISH MALIK HAR

MAFI HAR

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM REKHA BORA DEL

UP

UTK

UP

UP

MAYANK

SHISWPAL CHAHEL

J N WARDAR

RAJAN KUMAR

MUKESH YADAV

20:17

20:16

20:17

19:18

20:17

RED

BLUE

8 89  (48-50kg) SAMREEN UP

SAMRUDDHI INGAWALE MAH BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA MALIK DEL

MAN

UTK

UP

ASM

MAYANK

SUIGH MANI

J N WARDAR

RAJAN KUMAR

REKHA BORA

-

-

-

-

-
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Code
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RED

BLUE

9 90  (52-54kg) MANSHI NAGAR DEL

TANISHA TOMAR UP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA MALIK UP

MAN

UTK

DEL

ASM

SHISWPAL CHAHEL

SUIGH MANI

J N WARDAR

GITANGELI

REKHA BORA

28:29

28:29

30:25

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 91  (52-54kg) CHITRA DEL

PRATIBSHA HAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA MALIK UP

MAN

UP

DEL

ASM

SHISWPAL CHAHEL

SUIGH MANI

MUKESH YADAV

GITANGELI

REKHA BORA

30:27

29:28

30:27

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 92  (52-54kg) SHRUTI CHD

CHANDNI KARNATAK UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK UP

MAN

UP

DEL

ASM

SHISWPAL CHAHEL

SUIGH MANI

MUKESH YADAV

GITANGELI

REKHA BORA

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 93  (52-54kg) VANSHIKA DEL

NIDHI LAMBA DEL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK MAN

UTK

HAR

UP

ASM

SUIGH MANI

J N WARDAR

SANGEETA MALIK

SHISWPAL CHAHEL

REKHA BORA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 94  (60-63kg) RONAK HAR

GARVIKA HAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK MAN

UTK

HAR

UP

UP

SUIGH MANI

J N WARDAR

SANGEETA MALIK

SHISWPAL CHAHEL

MUKESH YADAV

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 95  (60-63kg) EVA YADAV HAR

MONI DEL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK BIH

DEL

HAR

UP

UP

M HUSSIAN

GITANGELI

SANGEETA MALIK

SHISWPAL CHAHEL

MUKESH YADAV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 96  (63-66kg) KHUSHI HAR

ANANYA THAKUR HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK J N WARDAR BIH

DEL

HAR

DEL

UP

M HUSSIAN

GITANGELI

SANGEETA MALIK

MAYANK

MUKESH YADAV

29:26

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:26

RED

BLUE

16 97  (63-66kg) PALCHHIN YADAV HAR

RIYA JOSHI UTK BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK J N WARDAR UP

DEL

HAR

DEL

UP

SHISWPAL CHAHEL

GITANGELI

SANGEETA MALIK

MAYANK

MUKESH YADAV

28:29

29:28

29:28

27:30

28:29
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RED

BLUE

17 98  (66-70kg) TANISHK DEL

KANDUKURI SAI AKSHITHA TEL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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